



Midamar Corporation
1105 60th Ave SW
PO Box 218
Cedar Rapids, IA 52406
Tel: (319) 362-3711
Fax: (319) 362-4111

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Created On: 02 / 28 / 2018
Revisions On:

Product Code: MBITAMB01.01

Full Product Name: Cooked Italian Style Halal Beef Meatballs

Product Description: Halal Beef Meatballs with Distinctive and Uniform Mild Italian Flavor

Ingredient Statement: Halal Beef, Water, Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Canola Oil), Onions, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Sheep's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Salt, Spices, Flavorings, Sugar, Paprika, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Dried Whole Eggs.

Allergen Information: Contains Eggs, Milk, Wheat, and Gluten

Product Certification:



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Physical Characteristics: Medium brown cooked meat color with mild Italian flavor. Mild Romano cheese aroma.

Size: 5 lbs per bag; 1.00 ± 0.10 ounce per meatball

Foreign Material: No bone chips, gristle or other foreign material will be present; Product will pass through metal detector(s) prior to packaging

Additional Information: Individually quick frozen (IQF) to internal temperature of at least 0 °F after cooking, resulting in a free-flowing condition

STORAGE INFORMATION

Storage Method: Stored at 0 °F or below

Manufacturers Suggested Shelf Life: To ensure optimum flavor, we recommend using product in your process within 9 months of the date of production. If it is necessary to thaw this product, it must be done at a refrigerated state of 35 °F or below. To assure food safety, product should be held at this refrigerated state for no more than 5 days. Once product is opened and/or used in your process, the shelf-life of the item becomes totally dependent on the storage and handling practices of the operation.

CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION THAT MAY BE LEGALLY PRIVILEGED

Not to be reproduced or disclosed without prior written approval. Information included is compiled from a variety of sources and subject to change at any time without notice. To ensure you have the most up-to-date and correct information, please contact your Midamar Sales Representative.



Midamar Corporation
 1105 60th Ave SW
 PO Box 218
 Cedar Rapids, IA 52406
 Tel: (319) 362-3711
 Fax: (319) 362-4111

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Package UPC Bar Code: 087919010474

Case Dimensions: 12" x 9.31" x 7"

Case UPC Bar Code: 10087919010471

Case Cube: 0.453 Cube

Units Per Case: 2 / 5 lb (2.27 kg) bag(s)

Ti X Hi: 17 Ti x 10 Hi

Packaging Type: IQF and Polyethylene bags

Case Net Weight: 10 lbs (4.54 kg)

Date Code Format: Packed On Date

Case Gross Weight: 10.56 lbs (4.79 kg)

Example and Explanation: "Packed On 12 / 28 / 17"

Retail or Bulk / Food Service: Bulk / Food service

Sell by date listed of 9 months after production date.

Package Net Weight (Retail): N/A

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION & PRODUCT PICTURES

Nutrition Facts	
40 servings per container	
Serving size	4 oz (85g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	190
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 5g	26%
Trans Fat 0.5g	
Cholesterol 65mg	21%
Sodium 690mg	30%
Total Carbohydrate 5g	2%
Dietary Fiber 1g	2%
Total Sugars 0.5g	
Includes 0.5g Added Sugars	1%
Protein 13g	
Vitamin D 0mg	0%
Calcium 58mg	4%
Iron 2mg	15%
Potassium 160mg	4%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

↓ Outside Case Label



COOKED ITALIAN STYLE HALAL BEEF MEATBALLS

INGREDIENTS: Halal Beef, Water, Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Canola Oil), Onions, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Sheep's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Salt, Spices, Flavorings, Sugar, Paprika, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Dried Whole Eggs.
CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, AND GLUTEN

MBITAMB01.01



01047
 SIZE 1 OZ.
 2 / 5 LBS.

KEEP FROZEN NET WT. 10 LBS.

PACKED FOR:
 MIDAMAR CORPORATION, CEDAR RAPIDS, IOWA 52404 U.S.A.
 Phone: 319-362-3711 www.midamar.com



10087919010471



← Individual Case Label

COOKED ITALIAN STYLE HALAL BEEF MEATBALLS

INGREDIENTS: Halal Beef, Water, Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Canola Oil), Onions, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Sheep's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Salt, Spices, Flavorings, Sugar, Paprika, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Dried Whole Eggs.
CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, AND GLUTEN

MBITAMB01.01



01047
 SIZE 1 OZ.

KEEP FROZEN NET WT. 5 LBS.

PACKED FOR:
 MIDAMAR CORPORATION, CEDAR RAPIDS, IOWA 52404 U.S.A.
 Phone: 319-362-3711 www.midamar.com



087919010474

↓ Inside Case



Distributed By:

Midamar
 PO Box 218
 Cedar Rapids, IA 52406
 Toll Free: 1-800-362-3711
 Direct: 1-319-362-3711
www.midamar.com

Created By: Colin Hewett

Revisions By:

CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION THAT MAY BE LEGALLY PRIVILEGED

Not to be reproduced or disclosed without prior written approval. Information included is compiled from a variety of sources and subject to change at any time without notice. To ensure you have the most up-to-date and correct information, please contact your Midamar Sales Representative.